
PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO.

STONE CUTER VMC-4-1700



S. N. Part Code Parts Name S. N. Part Code Parts Name

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

C8-110 Switch Self-Locking Dust Cap

C8-110 Handle Cover

C8-110 Switch Sleeve

C8-110 Switch

St4×14 Slotted Self Tapping Screw

C8-110 Pressure Line Board

C8-110 Sheath

Power Line

C8-110 Casing

C8-110 Brush Holder

C8-110 Carbon Brush

C8-110 Brush Holder Cover

8-110 Edge Cover

St4×12 Slotted Self Tapping Screw

C8-110 Nameplate

Triple Combination Screw M5×35

St4×14 Self Tapping Screw

Carriage Screw M6×25

Shim Φ 12× Φ 6×1

M6 Slotted Counter Nut

C8-110 Bottom Plate Locking Wrench

Axis Card Φ Eleven

C8-110 Base Plate

M5 Anti-Loosening Nut

Bottom Plate Screws

Wrench

External hexagonal screw M8×16 (left-
hand rotation)

C8-110 Upper Pressure Plate

As Cut

C8-110 Lower Pressure Plate

C8-110 Output Shaft

Half Round Key 4×13

Triple Combination Screw M5×16

C8-110 Front Cover

Wool Loop

Bearing 6002

Kongka Φ Thirty-Two

C8-110 Large Gear

Bearing 626

Axis Card Φ Twelve

C8-110 Head Shell

629 Flat Ring

C8-110 Pinion

Bearing 629

Shim Φ 25× Φ 9×0.5

Half Round Key 2.5×10

C8-110 Rotor

Shim Φ 16× Φ 8×2

Bearing 608

608 Bearing Sleeve

C8-110 Windshield Ring

St5×65 Self Tapping Screw

C8-110 Stator

C8-110 Tension Spring

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

4170001

4170002

4170003

4170004

4170005

4170006

4170007

4170008

4170009

4170010

4170011

4170012

4170013

4170014

4170015

4170016

4170017

4170018

4170019

4170020

4170021

4170022

4170023

4170024

4170025

4170026

4170027

4170028

4170029

4170030

4170031

4170032

4170033

4170034

4170035

4170036

4170037

4170038

4170039

4170040

4170041

4170042

4170043

4170044

4170045

4170046

4170047

4170048

4170049

4170050

4170051

4170052

4170053

4170054

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO.

STONE CUTER VMC-4-1700


	Page 1
	Page 2

